

Santa Clara Valley Water District

5750 Almaden Expwy., San Jose, CA 95118

SUMMARY OF THE PROPOSALS OPENED

13-Apr-16

AWARDED TO

FOR THE

CANOAS CREEK RODENT DAMAGE REPAIR PROJECT

ON

PROJECT NO. **30114002**
CONTRACT NO. **C0612**

1 of 1

I T E M S	QUANTITIES		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Granite Construction Co. Santa Clara, CA		Granite Rock Co. San Jose, CA		Gordon Ball Alamo, CA		Quest Civil Constructors Phoenix, AZ		
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
BID BOND, CASH OR CERTIFIED CHECK ACCOMPANYING BID													
1	Compliance with NPDES General Permit and SMP2 Permits	1	LS	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 275,000.00	\$ 275,000.00	\$ 375,000.00	\$ 375,000.00
2	Mobilization, Demobilization, Demolition & Disposal	1	LS	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 615,000.00	\$ 615,000.00	\$ 1,321,107.00	\$ 1,321,107.00
3	Control of Water	1	LS	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 460,000.00	\$ 460,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00
4	Channel Excavation (Export/No Reuse) Bank (in-place) cu. yds. (BCY)	27,600	CY	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,932,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,794,000.00	\$ 68.50	\$ 1,890,600.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 1,876,800.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 1,186,800.00
5	Channel Embankment (Import/No Reuse) Compacted (in-place) cu. Yds. (CCY)	31,000	CY	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,705,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,705,000.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 2,108,000.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 1,953,000.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 1,302,000.00
6	Aggregate Base Maintenance Road	100,000	SF	\$ 1.60	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1,000.00
7	Structural Concrete	1,000	CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300,000.00
8	Hydroseed	18,600	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 37,200.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 37,200.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 9,300.00
9	Turf Reinforcement Mats (TRMs)	20,500	SY	\$ 45.00	\$ 922,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 615,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 512,500.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 553,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,025,000.00
10	Stream Gage Preparatory Work	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID (SECTION A SUBTOTAL)					\$ 5,540,700.00	\$ 5,328,300.00	\$ 5,328,300.00	\$ 6,294,700.00	\$ 6,294,700.00	\$ 5,965,500.00	\$ 5,965,500.00	\$ 5,617,707.00	\$ 5,617,707.00
SUPPLEMENTAL BID ITEMS													
1	Supplemental Bid Item No. 1 Winterization	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	Supplemental Bid Item No. 2 - Well Destruction	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
3	Supplemental Bid Item No. 3 - Farm Bridge Demolition	1	LS	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
4	Supplemental Bid Item No. 4 - Establishment Maintenance	1	LS	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
TOTAL SUPPLEMENTAL BID (SECTION B SUBTOTAL)					\$ 250,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00
TOTAL:				\$	5,790,700.00	5,448,300.00	5,448,300.00	6,449,700.00	6,449,700.00	6,075,500.00	6,075,500.00	5,707,707.00	5,707,707.00